Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.79
31.92
32.01
32.02
32.04
32.04
32.54
32.75
33.05
34.28
34.36
35.08
35.10
35.60
36.79
37.08
37.35
37.85
38.38
39.65
40.92
43.24
44.34
47.43
48.18

48.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
494
490
490
489
489
467
458
445
399
396
372
372
356

284
258
234
199
184
150
143
139

Round

F
H
H

Date

18/02/18
16/02/19
18/02/18
28/10/18
16/02/19
19/01/20
18/11/18
03/11/18
19/01/20
1211117
22/11/15
22/09/19
30/01/16
20/12/15
29/03/15
29/11/14
03/10/15
21/02/15
06/07/14
22/02/14
07/07/13
21/04/13
23/02/13
02/12/12
26/02/12
08/07/12

Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset Development Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Mountbatten sc
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Millfield
Littledown
Shaftesbury
Bristol
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under

Sborne Storm
S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm
Yeovil

S Bournem'th
Yeovil

Yeovil
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore

Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.04
33.05
35.08
32.04
31.92
32.54
3275
32.02
31.79
32.01
34.28
35.10
35.60
34.36
37.35
36.79
37.85
37.08
38.38
39.65
40.92
43.24
44.34
47.43
48.71
48.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

489
445
372
489
494
467
458
490
501
490
399
372
356
396
308
323
296
315
284
258
234
199
184
150
139
143

Round

F

m M I

T

Date

19/01/20
19/01/20
22/09/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
28/10/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
1211117
30/01/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
21/02/15
29/11/14
06/07/14
22/02/14
07/07/13
21/04/13
23/02/13
02/12/12
08/07/12
26/02/12

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset Development Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield
Mountbatten sc
Littledown
Littledown
Shaftesbury
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol

Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Portsmouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth

Littledown

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore
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