Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Kelman-Johns - (816757) - City of Cardiff - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.79	501	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
31.92	494	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
32.01	490	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
32.02	490	F	28/10/18	Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten sc	S Bournem'th	3
32.04	489	F	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
32.04	489	F	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
32.54	467	F	18/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
32.75	458	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
33.05	445	Н	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
34.28	399		12/11/17	North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet	Shaftesbury	Sborne Storm	4
34.36	396	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Yeovil	2
35.08	372	F	22/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
35.10	372	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
35.60	356	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
36.79	323		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
37.08	315	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
37.35	308	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
37.85	296		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
38.38	284		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
39.65	258		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
40.92	234		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
43.24	199	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Clayesmore	3
44.34	184		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
47.43	150		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Clayesmore	3
48.18	143		26/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2

08/07/12 Dorset County ASA Development Meet

48.71

139

3

Clayesmore

Bournemouth

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.04	489	F	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
33.05	445	Н	19/01/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
35.08	372	F	22/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
32.04	489	F	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
31.92	494	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
32.54	467	F	18/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
32.75	458	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
32.02	490	F	28/10/18	Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier	Mountbatten sc	S Bournem'th	3
31.79	501	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
32.01	490	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
34.28	399		12/11/17	North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet	Shaftesbury	Sborne Storm	4
35.10	372	Н	30/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
35.60	356	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
34.36	396	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Yeovil	2
37.35	308	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
36.79	323		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
37.85	296		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
37.08	315	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
38.38	284		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
39.65	258		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
40.92	234		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
43.24	199	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Clayesmore	3
44.34	184		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
47.43	150		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Clayesmore	3
48.71	139		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	3
48.18	143		26/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Clayesmore	2

Copyright 2024